
Nishnawbe-Aski Legal Services Corporation
Attention: Accounts Payable
138B Mission Road
Fort William First Nation, ON P7J 1K7
Tel: (807) 622-1413 Fax: (807) 622-3024

Employee Timesheets

001914

Requested By

Robert Ostamas

Date

2022-10-21

Pay Period

2022-10-08 / 2022-10-21

Start Date

2022-10-08

End Date

2022-10-21

Hours
Description Sat Sun Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Subtotal

Week 1 2022-10-08 2022-10-09 2022-10-10

7.00

2022-10-11

7.00

2022-10-12

7.00

2022-10-13

7.00

2022-10-14

7.00
35.00

Week 2 2022-10-15 2022-10-16 2022-10-17

7.00

2022-10-18

7.00

2022-10-19

7.00

2022-10-20

7.00

2022-10-21

7.00
35.00

Total 70.00

Total 70.00

Notes

1. Statutory Holiday - Thanksgiving Day - Monday October 10, 2022
2. Leave of Absence Request (for Medical Appointment) for Wednesday October 12, 2022 2:30PM -- 5:00PM Initially Approved but was
later Cancelled. See Attachment

Authorized Signature

Heather Baillie

S


